
HOU

BLAFFER

713-674-8000

UTILITY TRAILER SALES 
SOUTHEAST TEXAS INC.

www.utilitytrailers.com

ALTERNATOR
SUPRA 922/944

# 30-50409-64

HOUSTON (Blaffer & Wallisville)       PHARR       SAN ANTONIO       LAREDO
LAPORTE      SAN BENITO     AMARILLO     EL PASO     EAGLE PASS (2018)

STARTER
SUPRA 6XX,7XX,8XX,R70
# 25-35465-00

ALTERNATOR EXTENDED LIFE
# 45-2258

SPECTRUM SB UNITS

SUPRA

3

ALTERNATOR EXTENDED LIFE
# 45-2256

SB-III,SB-210 & 
SB-310 UNITS

PHOENIX

STARTER
PHOENIX ULTRA/ULTIMA
# 25-39316-01

ALTERNATOR WITH PULLEY
SUPRA UNITS X22
# 30-01114-07

STARTER
SUPRA 922/44,950,R90

# 29-70158-00

ALTERNATOR
PHOENIX ULTRA/ULTIMA

# 30-50409-65

WE SELL 
STARTERS &

 ALTERNATORS

#93082
#93070

#93090

#93589

#99746

#93076

#93090

#93594


